
AGENCY NAME EMAIL PHONE

Federal Bureau of Prisons Hattie Sims hsims@bop.gov 312-347-4032

Anthony Dolas anthony.dolas@dhs.gov 312-983-9146

Brendan Deyo brendan.deyo@associates.dhs.gov 202 344 3252

Jennifer Bitting jennifer.bitting@associates.dhs.gov 202-344-1929

Department of Energy Peter Siebach peter.siebach@ch.doe.gov 630-252-2007

Department of Labor Calvin McKinney mckinney.calvin@dol.gov 312-353-2628

Sheila Batka batka.sheila@epa.gov 312-886-6053

Briana Bill bill.briana@epa.gov 312-353-6646

Dorian Gray Gray.Dorian@epa.gov

Melissa Hulting hulting.melissa@epa.gov 312-886-2265

Sherry Kamke Kamke.Sherry@epa.gov 312-353-5794

Chris Newman newman.christopher@epa.gov 312-353-8402

Department of Transportation/Federal Aviation 

Administration Ginny Mortensen ginny.mortensen@faa.gov 847-294-7235

Marc Brandt marc.brandt@gsa.gov 312-353-6790

Jean Brown jean.brown@gsa.gov 312-353-6790

Frank T. Priore frank.priore@gsa.gov 312-353-9310

Bridget Troy bridget.troy@GSA.GOV 312-385-3038

Lourdes Ortega lourdes.ortega@gsa.gov 312-353-5395

Megan Brown megan.brown@gsa.gov 312-886-4410

Rebecca Olson rebecca.olson@gsa.gov 312-353-7016

Mike Downing michael.downing@hhs.gov 312-353-0682

Suzanne Krohn suzanne.krohn@hhs.gov 312-353-5132

Christine Krucze Christine.Kruczek@hud.gov 312-913-8524

Daryl Hernandez daryl.l.hernandez@hud.gov 312-913-8090

Navy - Great Lakes Matthew Cookingham matthew.cookingham@navy.mil 847-688-6934 x13

Office of Personnel Management Athena Christus athena.christus@opm.gov 312-886-0249

Peace Corps Kirk Longstein klongstein@peacecorps.gov 312-353-9092

Small Business Administration Carol Wilkerson carol.wilkerson@sba.gov 312-353-7327
Department of Veterans Affairs Christopher Beattie christopher.beattie@va.gov 708-202-5664

Department of Health and Human Services (HHS)

Department of Housing and Urban Development 

(HUD)

Chicago Interagency Sustainability Council               

Agency Representatives

Department of Homeland Security 

(DHS):Customs & Border Protection (CBP)

Environmental Protection Agency (EPA)

Chicago Federal Executive Board (FEB)

General Service Administration (GSA)
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